Day

Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Team #
Team 1
Team 2
Team 3
Team 4
Team 5
Team 6
Team 7

Team 8
Team 9

Dec. 15
Dec. 16
Dec. 16
Dec. 16
Dec. 16

Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
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Jan.

Jan. 12
Jan. 13
Jan. 13
Jan. 13
Jan. 13

Jan. 26
Jan. 27
Jan. 27
Jan. 27
Jan. 27

5th & 6th Grade
Practice Schedule

Coach
Marshall Grant
Sam Donahue
Alex Weyhe
Shawn Whitney
Tyler O'Neil
Chris Stakich
Terrance Sutton

Brian Renehan
Martin Barron

Place

Community Recreation Center
Community Recreation Center
Community Recreation Center
Community Recreation Center
Community Recreation Center

Community Recreation Center
Community Recreation Center
Community Recreation Center
Community Recreation Center
Community Recreation Center

Community Recreation Center
Community Recreation Center
Community Recreation Center
Community Recreation Center
Community Recreation Center

Community Recreation Center
Community Recreation Center
Community Recreation Center
Community Recreation Center
Community Recreation Center

Community Recreation Center
Community Recreation Center
Community Recreation Center
Community Recreation Center
Community Recreation Center

Community Recreation Center
Community Recreation Center
Community Recreation Center
Community Recreation Center
Community Recreation Center

** Continues on the back **

Truckee Donner Recreation Park District
2025-2026 Youth Basketball

Number
916-315-1336
530-414-1097
530-386-7292
530-448-3331

530-308-5385
440-840-8900

630-632-4445

415-823-9620
530-386-4938

Time

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

Teams

1,2
3,4
57
6,8

23
4,5
6,7
8,9

3.4
5,6
7,8
9,1

4,5
6,7
8,9
1,2

8,9
1,6
2,7
4,3

7,8
9,4
1,2
3,5



Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Feb. 2
Feb. 3
Feb. 3
Feb. 3
Feb. 3

Feb. 9
Feb. 10
Feb. 10
Feb. 10
Feb. 10

In case of inclement weather please call 550-4419
Or check online at
teamsideline.com/truckee

Community Recreation Center
Community Recreation Center
Community Recreation Center
Community Recreation Center
Community Recreation Center

Community Recreation Center
Community Recreation Center
Community Recreation Center
Community Recreation Center
Community Recreation Center

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

8,9
51
23
4,6

9,6
1,2
3.4
5,7



