## Truckee Donner Recreation Park District 2025-2026 Youth Basketball 5th & 6th Grade Practice Schedule

<u>Day</u>	Team # Team 1 Team 2 Team 3 Team 4 Team 5 Team 6 Team 7 Team 8 Team 9	Coach Marshall Grant Sam Donahue Alex Weyhe Shawn Whitney Tyler O'Neil Chris Stakich Terrance Sutton Brian Renehan Martin Barron	Number 916-315-1336 530-414-1097 530-386-7292 530-448-3331 530-308-5385 440-840-8900 630-632-4445 415-823-9620 530-386-4938 <u>Time</u>	<u>Teams</u>
Monday	Dec. 1	Community Recreation Center	4:00 PM	9
Tuesday	Dec. 2	Community Recreation Center	4:00 PM	1,2
Tuesday	Dec. 2	Community Recreation Center	4:00 PM	3,4
Tuesday	Dec. 2	Community Recreation Center	5:00 PM	5,7
Tuesday	Dec. 2	Community Recreation Center	5:00 PM	6,8
,		•		
Monday	Dec. 8	Community Recreation Center	4:00 PM	1
Tuesday	Dec. 9	Community Recreation Center	4:00 PM	2,3
Tuesday	Dec. 9	Community Recreation Center	4:00 PM	4,5
Tuesday	Dec. 9	Community Recreation Center	5:00 PM	6,7
Tuesday	Dec. 9	Community Recreation Center	5:00 PM	8,9
Monday 	Dec. 15	Community Recreation Center	4:00 PM	2
Tuesday	Dec. 16	Community Recreation Center	4:00 PM	3,4
Tuesday -	Dec. 16	Community Recreation Center	4:00 PM	5,6
Tuesday -	Dec. 16	Community Recreation Center	5:00 PM	7,8
Tuesday	Dec. 16	Community Recreation Center	5:00 PM	9, 1
Monday	Jan. 6	Community Recreation Center	4:00 PM	3
Tuesday	Jan. 6	Community Recreation Center	4:00 PM	4,5
Tuesday	Jan. 6	Community Recreation Center	4:00 PM	6,7
Tuesday	Jan. 6	Community Recreation Center	5:00 PM	8,9
Tuesday	Jan. 6	Community Recreation Center	5:00 PM	1,2
				-,_
Monday	Jan. 12	Community Recreation Center	4:00 PM	5
Tuesday	Jan. 13	Community Recreation Center	4:00 PM	8,9
Tuesday	Jan. 13	Community Recreation Center	4:00 PM	1,6
Tuesday	Jan. 13	Community Recreation Center	5:00 PM	2,7
Tuesday	Jan. 13	Community Recreation Center	5:00 PM	4,3
Monday	lay 00	Community Described On the	4.00 DM	0
Monday Tuesday	Jan. 26	Community Recreation Center	4:00 PM	6 7.8
Tuesday	Jan. 27	Community Recreation Center	4:00 PM	7,8
Tuesday	Jan. 27	Community Recreation Center	4:00 PM	9,4
Tuesday	Jan. 27	Community Recreation Center	5:00 PM	1,2
Tuesday	Jan. 27	Community Recreation Center	5:00 PM	3,5

<sup>\*\*</sup> Continues on the back \*\*

Monday	Feb. 2	Community Recreation Center	4:00 PM	7
Tuesday	Feb. 3	Community Recreation Center	4:00 PM	8,9
Tuesday	Feb. 3	Community Recreation Center	4:00 PM	5,1
Tuesday	Feb. 3	Community Recreation Center	5:00 PM	2,3
Tuesday	Feb. 3	Community Recreation Center	5:00 PM	4,6
Monday	Feb. 9	Community Recreation Center	4:00 PM	8
Tuesday	Feb. 10	Community Recreation Center	4:00 PM	9,6
Tuesday	Feb. 10	Community Recreation Center	4:00 PM	1,2
Tuesday	Feb. 10	Community Recreation Center	5:00 PM	3,4
Tuesday	Feb. 10	Community Recreation Center	5:00 PM	5,7

In case of inclement weather please call 550-4419
Or check online at
teamsideline.com/truckee